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$2,020,696.28
Annual Savings, All Projects Implemented
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$7,450,039.10
Total Cumulative Savings
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9
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$674,089
Grant Funds Awarded

49
Number of Grants Awarded

Affordable Materials Grants Data as of Spring 2023

Total Savings by Subject (top 10)
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369
No-Cost Sections

12.06%
No-Cost & Low-Cost Section %
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Low-Cost Sections

3.05%
Low-Cost Section %

Georgia Gwinnett College

9.01%
No-Cost Section %

494
Total No-Cost & Low-Cost Sections

No-Cost and Low-Cost Attributes, Spring/Summer/Fall 2022

Excludes eCore sections. System-wide section averages: 9.69% No-Cost, 3.15% Low-Cost, 12.8% Low + No-Cost. 
Due to some institutions still working through their local reporting workflows, designator data may be incomplete or inaccurate.

No-Cost and Low-Cost Sections by Subject, Top 10, Spring/Summer/Fall 2022
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Georgia Gwinnett College
2022 Top Faculty Adopters of No-Cost and Low-Cost Materials

Data from No-Cost and Low-Cost Indicators in Spring, Summer, and Fall 2022. Excludes eCore sections. 
Due to some institutions still working through their local reporting workflows, designator data may be incomplete or inaccurate.

Top No-Cost Adopters
(Course Sections)

Arlenda Murphy

Laurie Shepard

Cindie Corey

Jean Elkovich

Kristie Walsdorf

Kelley Pangle

Zahra Mizani

Christopher Banks

Georgeta Connor

James Lowry

Kenneth Horowitz

David Dorrell

Todd Lindley

William Rogers

Joseph Henderson

33

30

26

23

18

10

10

9

9

9

9

8

8

8

7

Top Low-Cost Adopters
(Course Sections)

Katherine Pinzon

Negar Orangi-Fard

Joshua Roberts

Holly Clark

Kathryn Zimmermann

Linda Mancillas

Patrick Coppock

Rashad Simmons

Gerald Agbegha

Paul Grant

Simon Mwongela

Steven Jones

Veronica Sublett Breeden

Wenlin Huang

Ying Guo
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